
Food for your Senses 2019
Nightbus Departure-time

21:00 - 00:00 every 30 min

00:00 - 04:00 every 15 min

further informations on bus.vdl.lu

AVL 18
Kirchberg - Centre - Gare

Saturday

08:00 - 21:00

22:00 - 01:30 every 15 min

every 15 min

06:00 - 22:00 every 30 min

Sunday



Food for your Senses 2019
Nightbus Departure-time

Saturday only !

Sc
h

ed
u

le

Sc
h

ed
u

le

N
ig

h
tb

u
s

N
a

m
e

N
ig

h
tb

u
s

N
a

m
e

NLB Niederanven 23:55 NLB Grevenmacher 01:55

LNB Garnich (240) 00:05 NLB Niederanven 01:55

LNB Steinfort (222) 00:05 LNB Garnich (240) 02:05
LNB Bertrange 00:10 LNB Steinfort (222) 02:05

NLB Betzdorf 00:20 MNB Steinsel 02:30

l LNB Mersch 00:20 NLB Contern 02:50

l NLB Grevenmacher 00:25 l LNB Mersch 02:50

l MNB Steinsel 00:30 l NLB Niederanven 02:55

NLB Contern 00:50 LNB Dalheim 03:00
NLB Niederanven 00:55 LNB Käerjeng (215) 03:00

LNB Dalheim 01:00 LNB Roeser 03:00
LNB Käerjeng (215) 01:00 NLB Dudelange 03:05

LNB Roeser 01:00 l LNB Garnich (240) 03:05
NLB Dudelange 01:05 l LNB Mondorf 03:05

l LNB Garnich (240) 01:05 l LNB Steinfort (222) 03:05

l LNB Mondorf 01:05 LNB Bertrange 03:10

l LNB Steinfort (222) 01:05 LNB Bettembourg 03:10

LNB Bettembourg 01:10 LNB Hesperange 03:10

LNB Hesperange 01:10 NE Helperknapp 03:15

NE Helperknapp 01:15 NE Kehlen 03:15

NE Kehlen 01:15 NLB Betzdorf 03:20

NLB Flaxweiler 01:20 NLB Flaxweiler 03:20

NLB Remich 01:25 NLB Schuttrange 03:20

NLB Schengen 01:25 NLB Grevenmacher 03:25
NLB Wormeldange 01:25 NLB Remich 03:25

NLB Biwer 01:30 NLB Schengen 03:25
MNB Steinsel 01:30 NLB Wormeldange 03:25

LNB Bertrange 01:40 NLB Biwer 03:30

NLB Betzdorf 01:50 MNB Steinsel 03:30

NLB Contern 01:50 NLB Contern 03:50

LNB Mersch 01:50 LNB Mersch 03:50
NLB Schuttrange 01:50 NLB Niederanven 03:55

further informations on www.mobiliteit.lu/nightbus

0
0

:0
0

0
1

:0
0

0
2

:0
0

0
3

:0
0

to find your bus by village, refer to "Nightbus sorted by village" list



Food for your Senses 2019
Nightbus sorted by village

Saturday only !

V
ill

a
g

e

V
ill

a
g

e

V
ill

a
g

e

N
ig

h
tb

u
s

N
a

m
e

N
ig

h
tb

u
s

N
a

m
e

N
ig

h
tb

u
s

N
a

m
e

Abweiler LNB Bettembourg Fennange LNB Bettembourg Moesdorf LNB Mersch
Ahn NLB Wormeldange Fentange LNB Hesperange Mondorf LNB Mondorf

l Altlinster LNB Junglinster l Filsdorf LNB Dalheim Müllendorf MNB Steinsel

l Altwies LNB Mondorf l Fingig LNB Käerjeng Munsbach NLB Schuttrange

l Alzingen LNB Hesperange l Flaxweiler NLB Flaxweiler Munschecker NLB Biwer

Ansembourg NE Helperknapp Frisange LNB Mondorf Neuhaeusgen NLB Schuttrange

Aspelt LNB Mondorf Garnich LNB Garnich (240) Niederanven NLB Niederanven

Assel NLB Remich Godbrange LNB Junglinster l Niederdonven NLB Flaxweiler

Banzelt NLB Betzdorf l Goetzingen LNB Steinfort (222) l Noertzange LNB Bettembourg
Bascharage LNB Käerjeng l Gonderange LNB Junglinster l Nospelt NE Kehlen

l Bech-Kleinmacher NLB Schengen l Gostingen NLB Flaxweiler Oberanven NLB Niederanven

l Beidweiler LNB Junglinster Graulinster LNB Junglinster Oberdonven NLB Flaxweiler

l Berbourg NLB Biwer Greiveldange NLB Remich l Oetrange NLB Contern
Bereldange MNB Steinsel Grevenknapp NE Helperknapp l Olingen NLB Betzdorf

Berg NLB Betzdorf Grevenmacher NLB Grevenmacher l Olm NE Kehlen

Beringen LNB Mersch Hassel LNB Dalheim Openthalt NE Helperknapp

Berschbach LNB Mersch Hautcharage LNB Käerjeng Peppange LNB Roeser

Bertrange LNB Bertrange l Heisdorf MNB Steinsel Pétange LNB Käerjeng (215)

Bertrange LNB Garnich (240) l Helfent LNB Bertrange l Pettingen LNB Mersch
Bertrange LNB Steinfort (222) l Helfent LNB Käerjeng l Potaschberg NLB Grevenmacher

Bettange LNB Käerjeng Helfenterbréck LNB Bertrange Rameldange NLB Niederanven
Bettembourg LNB Bettembourg Helfenterbréck LNB Käerjeng Reckange LNB Mersch

Betzdorf NLB Betzdorf Hellange LNB Mondorf l Remerschen NLB Schengen

Beyren NLB Flaxweiler Helmdange MNB Steinsel l Remich NLB Remich
Bivange LNB Roeser Helmsange MNB Steinsel l Rodange LNB Käerjeng (215)

Biwer NLB Biwer Helsem MNB Steinsel Rodenbourg LNB Junglinster
Blaschette MNB Steinsel Hesperange LNB Hesperange Roedt NLB Remich

Blumenthal LNB Junglinster Hëttermillen NLB Remich Roeser LNB Roeser
Boevange NE Helperknapp Hivange LNB Garnich (240) Rolling NLB Remich

Bofferdange MNB Steinsel Hollenfels NE Helperknapp Rollingen LNB Mersch
Bomicht LNB Käerjeng Holzem LNB Garnich (240) Roodt/Syre NLB Betzdorf

Boudler NLB Biwer Hostert NLB Niederanven Sandweiler NLB Contern
Boudlerbach NLB Biwer Howald LNB Hesperange Schengen NLB Schengen

Bour NE Helperknapp Huncherange LNB Bettembourg l Schoenfels LNB Mersch
Bourglinster LNB Junglinster Hünsdorf MNB Steinsel l Schouweiler LNB Käerjeng

Bous NLB Remich Imbringen LNB Junglinster l Schrassig NLB Schuttrange

Breinert NLB Biwer Itzig LNB Hesperange Schuttrange NLB Schuttrange

Bridel NE Kehlen l Junglinster LNB Junglinster Schwebsange NLB Schengen

Brouch (Biwer) NLB Biwer Kahler LNB Garnich (240) Senningen NLB Niederanven
Brouch NE Helperknapp Kehlen NE Kehlen Senningerberg NLB Niederanven

Buchholz NLB Flaxweiler l Keispelt NE Kehlen Sprinkange LNB Käerjeng
Burmerange NLB Schengen l Koerich LNB Steinfort (222) Stadtbredimus NLB Remich

Buschdorf NE Helperknapp l Kopstal NE Kehlen Steinfort LNB Steinfort (222)

Canach NLB Wormeldange Lamadelaine LNB Käerjeng (215) Steinsel MNB Steinsel

Capellen LNB Steinfort (222) Lellig NLB Biwer Strassen LNB Bertrange

l Clemency LNB Käerjeng l Lenningen NLB Wormeldange Strassen LNB Steinfort (222)

l Contern NLB Contern l Linger LNB Käerjeng Syren LNB Dalheim

l Crauthem LNB Roeser l Lintgen LNB Mersch Trintange NLB Remich

Dalheim LNB Dalheim Livange LNB Roeser Tuntange NE Helperknapp

Dippach LNB Käerjeng Lorentzweiler MNB Steinsel l Uebersyren NLB Schuttrange

l Dondel NE Kehlen Machtum NLB Wormeldange Waldbredimus NLB Remich

l Dudelange NLB Dudelange Mamer LNB Garnich (240) Walferdange MNB Steinsel

Ehnen NLB Wormeldange l Mamer LNB Steinfort (222) l Wasserbillig NLB Grevenmacher
Eisenborn LNB Junglinster l Manternach NLB Biwer l Wecker NLB Biwer

l Ellange LNB Mondorf l Medingen NLB Contern l Weiler-la-Tour LNB Dalheim

l Elvange NLB Schengen Meispelt NE Kehlen Welfrange LNB Dalheim

l Emerange NLB Schengen Mensdorf NLB Betzdorf Wellenstein NLB Schengen

Ernster NLB Niederanven Mersch LNB Mersch Weydig NLB Biwer

Erpeldange NLB Remich Mertert NLB Grevenmacher Wintrange NLB Schengen

Ersange NLB Remich Milbech NLB Contern Wormeldange NLB Wormeldange

Eschweiler LNB Junglinster Wormeldange-Haut NLB Wormeldange

D

A

B
G

F

C

TU

to find your schedule, check the name of the bus and refer to "Nightbus departure-time" list

W

N

O

P

R

S

H

IJ

K

L

M
E


